Colony, Tlkrt Kalla sh Road Karnal, Haryana-132001. Mobile No. 9896647202 
YouAloog With late Shy am lal availed a housing loan from our brandl against lhe 
security of mortgage of the followir,g asset's belonging 10 Mrs. Virmatl alias 
Beermati en amount of Rs. 9,23,9561- (Rupees Nine lakhs Twenty Three 
Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Six Only) is due from you, to Can Fin Homes Ud as 
on 30/07/20251 therwith future interest attheconlracted rate. 

SCHEDULE OF THE MORTGAGED PROPERTY 
Property Id 66C1191U401,House meawnng 161.11 sq Yards i.e. 5111/3-0 Marta as 
5/11/30/2128 out of 106K-08M comprtsed in Khewal No.3, Khalonl No.